Model No.8412D CORDLESS PERCUSSN-DRIVER DRILL




Model N0.8412D CORDLESS PERCUSSN-DRIVER DRILL

Interc

chc:n Parts No. Description ::Si?it Q'ty CN)TdW/ Note1 Note2
y

001 857341-3 Name plate 8412D 1

002A_1182823-9 Housing set (blue) 1

D10 INC. 63

003 |911138-5 P.H.SCREW M4X20 WITH WR 1 *

003-1 |1911143-2 PAN HEAD SCREW M4X22 X 1

004A_|266121-0 TAPPING SCREW FLANGE PF 4X1 8 *

8

004A1|265995-6 TAPPING SCREW 4X18 0] 8

005 |343579-1 SET PLATE 1

006 |651926-5 SWITCH C3KL 1 *

006-1 |192944-9 SWITCH ASS'Y 0] 1

007 |414740-8 LEVER 1

008 [415327-9 Switch lever 1

009 421481-9 Dust cover (black) 1

010 |689027-9 Radiating plate 1

011 911013-5 PAN HEAD SCREW M3X10 1

012A_|251460-1 - FLAT HEAD SCREW M6X22 1 *

012A1]251464-3 - FLAT HEAD SCREW M6X22 o] 1

013 ]192284-5 Keyless drill chuck set 1

014 [231959-2 Ring spring 6 1 *

015 |322621-1 Spindle 1 *

015-1 |322713-6 Spindle X 1

016 |216011-7 STEEL BALL 5.6 1

017 |415555-6 Change ring 1

018 |213115-6 Dust seal 12 1

019 |267114-0 FLAT WASHER 17 1

020 |211131-2 BALL BEARING 6001DDW 1

021 259027-9 SELF LOCK 30 1

022 |344140-7 Cam plate 2

023  |344059-0 SLIDER 1

024 |267113-2 FLAT WASHER 12 1

025 |216402-2 THRUST NEEDLE GAUGE 1224 1

026 |267711-2 Washer 12 1

027 233090-0 Compression spring 29 1

028 233056-0 Compression spring 23 1

029 |223096-6 Clutch cam 1

030 226262-4 Spur gear 55 1

031 211101-1 BALL BEARING 6001LLB 1

032 |223085-1 CAM B 1

033 |153226-4 CAM HOLDER COMPLETE 1

034 |216007-8 STEEL BALL 6.4 1

035 |232053-3 LEAF SPRING 1

036 152450-6 Shifter plate complete 1

037 |344061-3 Plate 1

038 |214019-5 PLANE BEARING 4 1

039 |153213-3 GEAR COMPLETE 1

040 |267098-2 FLAT WASHER 16 1

041 226248-8 INTERNAL GEAR 48 1




042 226245-4 SPUR GEAR 15

043 226245-4 SPUR GEAR 15

044 226245-4 SPUR GEAR 15

045 253794-8 FLAT WASHER 18

046 629667-1 DC motor

c10 221882-9 SPUR GEAR 15

C20 241871-8 FAN 44

047 413065-7 Sponge 20-26

048 226263-2 Spur gear 9

049 |254236-5 KEY 3

050 211031-6 BALL BEARING 608LLB

051 961013-5 STOP RING E-7

052 253777-8 FLAT WASHER 8

053 233104-5 Compression spring 8

054 253339-2 THIN WASHER 8

055 226247-0 SPUR GEAR 40

056 257178-2 RING 12

057 226261-6 SPUR GEAR 25

058 253339-2 THIN WASHER 8

059 ]231025-5 COMPRESSION SPRING 8

060 267099-0 FLAT WASHER 4

061 267111-6 Flat washer 4

062 211044-7 BALL BEARING 694

063A_1182823-9 Housing set (blue)

D10 INC. 2

064 265007-5 +COUNTERSUNK HEAD SCREW M
4X12

065 |343987-6 STOPPER

066 232053-3 LEAF SPRING

067 415014-0 LEVER

068 643918-8 BATTERY HOLDER

069C_|192536-4 BATTERY 1202 SET

A02 414938-7 BATTERY COVER

AO3A_|784202-3 PHILLIPS BIT 2-45

AO3A |784202-3 PHILLIPS BIT 2-45

1

AO3A |784637-8 +- BIT 2-45

2

A04A_|[182821-3 Plastic case set

Cc10 819033-2 MAKITA LABEL

C11 819143-5 MAKITA LABEL

Please state Parts No. when your order.

Print Date 10/09/2023



